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Alabama
Feeding the Gulf Coast
[bookmark: _Hlk532815286]Beth Finch
bfinch@feedingthegulfcoast.org
Location: Theodore 

National Association of RSVP Project Directors, Inc.
Melodye Kleinman
mkleinman@ntvcc.org
Location: Athens

South Alabama Regional Planning Commission
[bookmark: _Hlk532816366]Nancy Bledsoe
nbledsoe@sarpc.org
Location: Mobile

California
Mexican American Opportunity Foundation
[bookmark: _Hlk532815811]Mayra Gutierrez
mayra.gutierrez@maof.org
Location: Montebello

ONEGeneration
Jenna Hauss
jhauss@onegeneration.org
Location: Van Nuys



Colorado
Servicios de La Raza 
Rudolph "Rudy" Gonzales
RudyG@serviciosdelaraza.org
Location: Denver 
 
Connecticut
[bookmark: _Hlk1480368]Agency on Aging of South-Central Connecticut 
Janet Perez
jperez@aoascc.org
Location: New Haven

Florida
Treasure Coast Food Bank
Homer Gutierrez
hgutierrez@tcfoodbank.org
Location: Fort Pierce 

Illinois
AgeOptions
Jennifer Dinicola 
jennifer.dinicola@ageoptions.org 
Location: Oak Park

Greater Chicago Food Depository
Claudia Rodriguez
claudiarodriguez@gcfd.org
Location: Chicago





Indiana
Food Finders Food Bank
Kyle Puetz 
kpuetz@food-finders.org
Location: Lafayette 

Massachusetts
[bookmark: _Hlk532811266]New Bedford Council on Aging 
Debra Lee
Debra.Lee@newbedford-ma.gov
Location: New Bedford

Michigan
Elder Law of Michigan
Darling A. Garcia
dgarcia@elderlawofmi.org
Location: Lansing

Montana
Human Resources Development Council of District IX, Inc. 
[bookmark: _Hlk532816098]Margaret Mason
mmason@thehrdc.org
Location: Bozeman

Nevada
Three Square
[bookmark: _Hlk532816461]Alice Gonzalez
agonzalez@ThreeSquare.org
Location: Las Vegas






New Jersey
HOPES Community Action Partnership Inc.
[bookmark: _Hlk532815573]Evelyn Mercado
emercado@hopes.org
Location: Hoboken

New York
Department of Erie County Senior Services Daniel Szewc
Daniel.Szewc@erie.gov
Location: Buffalo

[bookmark: _Hlk532815601]Island Harvest
Allison Puglia
allison@islandharvest.org
Location: Hauppauge

North Carolina
[bookmark: _Hlk1478767]Winston-Salem Urban League
Ashley Green
agreen@wsurban.org
Location: Winston-Salem

Ohio
Greater Cleveland Food Bank 
Tiffany Scruggs
tscruggs@clevelandfoodbank.org
Location: Cleveland 

Summit County Department of Job and Family Services 
Frances Ladd 
Frances.Ladd@jfs.ohio.gov  
Location : Akron



Pennsylvania
Benefits Data Trust
Sarah Lovegren
SLovegren@bdtrust.org 
Location: Philadelphia 

Just Harvest Education Fund 
Kenneth Munz
kennethm@justharvest.org
Location: Pittsburgh 

Tennessee
Knoxville-Knox County Community Action Committee
Susan Long
susan.long@knoxseniors.org
Location: Knoxville


















Texas
Dallas County Department of Health and Human Services
Mark Edwards 
Mark.Edwards@dallascounty.org
Location: Dallas

Washington, DC Metro
Korean Community Service Center
of Greater Washington
[bookmark: _Hlk532815671]Daehyeon Choi
dchoi@kcscgw.org
Location: Annandale, VA 
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